
390 Archway - King’s Cross - Marble Arch
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Monday - Friday
Archway Station „ 2400 0012 0040 0510 0610 1931 2101 2400
Tufnell Park Station „ 0003 0015 0043 Then 0513 Then 0613 Then 1934 Then 2104 Then 0003
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0012 0024 0050 every 0520 every 0620 about 1943 about 2113 about 0012
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0016 0028 0054 30 minutes 0524 15 minutes 0624 every 1949 every 2117 every 0016
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0021 0033 0059 until 0529 until 0629 8 minutes 1957 10 minutes 2122 12 minutes 0021
Oxford Circus „ 0026 0038 0104 0534 0634 until 2004 until 2127 until 0026
Marble Arch „ 0030 0042 0108 0538 0638 2009 2131 0030

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Archway Station „ 2400 0012 0040 0510 0725 0737 Then 0807 1851 2101
Tufnell Park Station „ 0003 0015 0043 Then 0513 Then 0728 0740 about 0810 Then 1854 Then 2104
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0012 0024 0050 every 0520 every 0735 0747 every 0817 about 1903 about 2113
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0016 0028 0054 30 minutes 0524 15 minutes 0739 0751 10 0821 every 1908 every 2117
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0021 0033 0059 until 0529 until 0744 0756 mins 0826 8 minutes 1914 10 minutes 2122
Oxford Circus „ 0026 0038 0104 0534 0749 0801 until 0831 until 1920 until 2127
Marble Arch „ 0030 0042 0108 0538 0753 0805 0835 1927 2131

Archway Station „ 2113 2400
Tufnell Park Station „ 2116 Then 0003
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 2125 about 0012
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 2129 every 0016
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 2134 12 minutes 0021
Oxford Circus „ 2139 until 0026
Marble Arch „ 2143 0030

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Archway Station „ 2400 0012 0040 0510 0630 0648 0818 0830 2400
Tufnell Park Station „ 0003 0015 0043 Then 0513 Then 0633 0651 Then 0821 0833 Then 0003
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0012 0024 0050 every 0520 every 0640 0658 every 0828 0840 about 0012
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0016 0028 0054 30 minutes 0524 20 minutes 0644 0702 15 minutes 0832 0844 every 0016
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0021 0033 0059 until 0529 until 0649 0707 until 0837 0849 12 minutes 0021
Oxford Circus „ 0026 0038 0104 0534 0654 0712 0842 0854 until 0026
Marble Arch „ 0030 0042 0108 0538 0658 0716 0846 0900 0030
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Marble Arch - King’s Cross - Archway

Monday - Friday
Marble Arch „ 0002 0050 0115 0545 0645 2006 2126 2350
Oxford Circus „ 0007 Then 0055 0120 Then 0550 Then 0650 Then 2011 Then 2131 Then 2355
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0012 every 0100 0125 every 0555 every 0655 about 2016 about 2136 about 2400
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0017 12 0105 0130 30 minutes 0601 15 0700 every 2021 every 2141 every 0005
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0021 mins 0109 0134 until 0604 mins 0704 8 minutes 2025 10 minutes 2145 12 minutes 0009
Tufnell Park Station „ 0028 until 0116 0141 0611 until 0711 until 2036 until 2156 until 0016
Archway Station „ 0032 0120 0145 0615 0715 2041 2201 0020

Saturday (also Good Friday)
Marble Arch „ 0002 0050 0115 0545 0815 0825 0835 0845 0855 0903 1902
Oxford Circus „ 0007 Then 0055 0120 Then 0550 Then 0820 0830 0840 0850 0900 0910 Then 1907
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0012 every 0100 0125 every 0555 every 0825 0838 0846 0857 0907 0917 about 1912
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0017 12 0105 0130 30 minutes 0601 15 minutes 0830 0843 0853 0904 0914 0924 every 1919
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0021 mins 0109 0134 until 0604 until 0834 0848 0859 0910 0920 0930 8 minutes 1925
Tufnell Park Station „ 0028 until 0116 0141 0611 0841 0856 0910 0921 0931 0941 until 1936
Archway Station „ 0032 0120 0145 0615 0845 0900 0915 0926 0936 0946 1941

Marble Arch „ 1912 2102 2350
Oxford Circus „ 1917 Then 2107 Then 2355
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 1922 about 2112 about 2400
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 1929 every 2117 every 0005
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 1935 10 minutes 2121 12 minutes 0009
Tufnell Park Station „ 1946 until 2132 until 0016
Archway Station „ 1951 2137 0020

Sunday and other Public Holidays
Marble Arch „ 0002 0050 0115 0545 0725 0740 0755 0910 0924 2350
Oxford Circus „ 0007 Then 0055 0120 Then 0550 Then 0731 0745 0800 Then 0915 0929 Then 2355
Tottenham Court Road Station „ 0012 every 0100 0125 every 0555 every 0735 0750 0805 every 0920 0934 about 2400
Euston Station Euston Road „ Ê 0017 12 0105 0130 30 minutes 0601 20 minutes 0740 0757 0812 15 0927 0941 every 0005
King’s Cross Station „ Ê 0021 mins 0109 0134 until 0604 until 0744 0803 0818 mins 0933 0947 12 minutes 0009
Tufnell Park Station „ 0028 until 0116 0141 0611 0751 0811 0829 until 0944 0958 until 0016
Archway Station „ 0032 0120 0145 0615 0755 0815 0834 0949 1003 0020
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